
 
 
 
 
 

Unit 5L, Delta Drive, Tewkesbury, Glos. GL20 8HB. United Kingdom. 

We aim to be much more than a machinery supplier. Our team has a vast range of winding experience and is able to 
offer help and advice on all aspects of coil winding, from tooling design to machine choice and set-up.  

~ Coil winding solutions you can rely on ~ 

 
Working with local partners in the following countries; 

Austria, Czech Republic, Germany, Hungary, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden. 
 

Tensioners  
Fine wire and High speed 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Specification  
 
Arm position gives feedback to the system, adjusting the main friction wheel to regulate and maintain constant 
tension during the winding cycle. Back tension arm spring position scaled in grams and calibrated at the factory. 
 
 

Model 
Type 

Min 
Wire  

Gauge 
(mm) 

Max 
Wire  

Gauge 
(mm) 

F71 0.01 0.08 
M65 0.04 0.23 

DMA300 0.06 0.23 

F71 M65 DMA300 

Model F71 M65 DMA300 
Part number 137.000.1 135.000.1 120.000.1 

Working Range 1,5 gr 
(0,01 mm) 

50 grs 
(0,08 mm) 

15 grs 
(0,04m) 

350 grs 
(0,23mm) 

33 grs 
(0,06m) 

350 grs 
(0,23mm) 

Max speed 15 M/s 20M/s 25M/s 
Options 

Description Part number Part number Part number 
Cut out switch 137.000.2 135.000.2 120.000.2 

Pneumatic 
release 137.000.8 135.000.8 120.000.8 

Double arm 
pulley N / A 135.000.3 120.000.6 


