Unit 5L, Delta Drive, Tewkesbury, Glos. GL20 8HB. United Kingdom.

Tensioners Fine wire and High speed

M65

	Min	Max	
Model	Wire	Wire	
Type	Gauge	Gauge	
	(mm)	(mm)	
F71	0.01	0.08	
M65	0.04	0.23	
DMA300	0.06	0.23	

Specification

Arm position gives feedback to the system, adjusting the main friction wheel to regulate and maintain constant tension during the winding cycle. Back tension arm **spring position scaled in grams** and calibrated at the factory.

DMA300

Model	F71		M65		DMA300			
Part number	137.000.1		135.000.1		120.000.1			
Working Range	1,5 gr (0,01 mm)	50 grs (0,08 mm)	15 grs (0,04m)	350 grs (0,23mm)	33 grs (0,06m)	350 grs (0,23mm)		
Max speed	15 M/s		20M/s		25M/s			
Options								
Description	Part number		Part number		Part number			
Cut out switch	137.000.2		135.000.2		120.000.2			
Pneumatic release	137.000.8		135.000.8		120.000.8			
Double arm pulley	N/A		135.000.3		120.000.6			

We aim to be much more than a machinery supplier. Our team has a vast range of winding experience and is able to offer help and advice on all aspects of coil winding, from tooling design to machine choice and set-up.

~ Coil winding solutions you can rely on ~



